KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2011-16262
2011-16261
2011-16260
2011-16259
2011-16258
2011-16257
2011-16256
2011-16255
2011-16254
2011-16253
2011-16252
2011-16251
2011-16250
2011-16249
2011-16248
2011-16247
2011-16246
2011-16245
2011-16244
2011-16243
2011-16242
2011-16241
2011-16240
2011-16239
2011-16238
2011-16237
2011-16236
2011-16235
2011-16234
2011-16233
2011-16232
2011-16231
2011-16230
2011-16229
2011-16228
2011-16227
2011-16226
2011-16225
2011-16224
2011-16223
2011-16222
2011-16221
2011-16220
2011-16219
2011-16218
2011-16217
2011-16216
2011-16215

Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/24/11 23:4323:43:49
10/24/11 22:4322:43:14
10/24/11 22:3622:36:20
10/24/11 21:2821:28:47
10/24/11 21:2621:26:47
10/24/11 20:5520:55:28
10/24/11 20:1220:12:24
10/24/11 20:0920:09:54
10/24/11 19:5019:50:52
10/24/11 19:2119:21:47
10/24/11 19:0319:03:36
10/24/11 18:1218:12:45
10/24/11 18:0818:08:59
10/24/11 18:0418:04:55
10/24/11 17:4217:42:55
10/24/11 17:2517:25:19
10/24/11 17:2217:22:55
10/24/11 17:1517:15:31
10/24/11 16:4716:47:12
10/24/11 16:3416:34:49
10/24/11 16:3316:33:15
10/24/11 16:2716:27:36
10/24/11 16:2616:26:15
10/24/11 16:2416:24:25
10/24/11 16:1016:10:28
10/24/11 16:0416:04:23
10/24/11 15:3515:35:45
10/24/11 15:3415:34:40
10/24/11 15:2515:25:07
10/24/11 15:2115:21:42
10/24/11 15:0915:09:12
10/24/11 15:0415:04:16
10/24/11 14:2714:27:01
10/24/11 14:2114:21:45
10/24/11 13:3913:39:47
10/24/11 12:4212:42:34
10/24/11 13:3313:33:53
10/24/11 13:2913:29:03
10/24/11 13:1113:11:45
10/24/11 13:0513:05:12
10/24/11 12:5912:59:43
10/24/11 12:4412:44:37
10/24/11 12:3512:35:33
10/24/11 11:3511:35:41
10/24/11 10:4110:41:57
10/24/11 10:3910:39:22
10/24/11 10:3610:36:25
10/24/11 10:0710:07:19
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MWINNE
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LTJIS
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195
MWINNE
MWINNE
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MWINNE
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LTJS
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
134
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
KMCG
KMCG
LTDG
KMCG
KMCG
LTDG
134

134
LTDG
134
LTDG
KMCG
LTDG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG

Location/Address

21 STAPLES STREET, KINGSTON

159 COLONIAL DRIVE, KINGSTON
HUCK INTERNATIONAL

GAGE STREET, KINGSTON

218 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
EMERSON STREET, KINGSTON

97 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
ULSTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
132 BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON

219 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
MOBIL STATION

47 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

STERLING STREET @ CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

17 BELVEDERE STREET, KINGSTON
GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL

38 SHUFELDT STREET, KINGSTON

81 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
COLUMBIA BEAUTY SUPPLIES

WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON

36 MC ENTEE STREET, KINGSTON

68 WEST O'REILLY STREET, KINGSTON
HESS EXPRESS (BROADWAY)

ULSTER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS
KINGSTON ANIMAL HOSPITAL

311 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

105 ABEEL ST, KINGSTON

103 ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

236 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

353 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
WALL STREET @ PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
282 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
MC DONALD'S RESTAURANT

254 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
110 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

116 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

30 NEW STREET, KINGSTON

54 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
304 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
353 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
129 MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

110 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
DIETZ STADIUM

478 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PATROL REQUEST 12
LARCENY 44

CHECK WELFARE 111
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L
LARCENY 44
PATROL REQUEST 12

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

M/V COMPLAINT 39
ASSAULT 67

DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D
SHOPLIFTER 44B

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
PARKING PROBLEM 87
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PARKING PROBLEM 87
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
CHECK WELFARE 111
WARRANT RECALLED 81R
FOUND PROPERTY 19
WARRANT CHECK 81
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
HARASSMENT 27

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

HARASSMENT 27

PICK UP ORDER 98A
LARCENY 44

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
INFORMATION ONLY 04
CRIMINAL CONTEMPT 105
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

Disposition
C

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2011-16214 10/24/11 09:5609:56:15 KMCG
2011-16213 10/24/11 09:3009:30:39 182
2011-16212 10/24/11 09:1809:18:29 182
2011-16211 10/24/11 09:0609:06:55 KMCG
2011-16210 10/24/11 08:3008:30:08 182
2011-16209 10/24/11 07:5307:53:32 KMCG
2011-16208 10/24/11 07:2107:21:03 KMCG
2011-16207 10/24/11 07:0407:04:56 LTDG
2011-16206 10/24/11 06:5706:57:55 68
2011-16205 10/24/11 03:1303:13:14 68
2011-16204 10/24/11 02:2502:25:57 68
2011-16203 10/24/11 02:1102:11:34 68
2011-16202 10/24/11 01:1201:12:24 68
2011-16201 10/24/11 00:1600:16:39 68

Location/Address

CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON
54 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

MILLER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

U C HEALTHY START

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

65 AMSTERDAM AVENUE, KINGSTON

27 JOHN STREET, KINGSTON

189 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
27 JOHN STREET, KINGSTON

63 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON
ULSTER ELECTRIC

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PATROL REQUEST 12

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
LARCENY 44

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

SEXUAL ASSAULT 40

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

Disposition

R7

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 62



